
エビフライ 
Fried prawn 
 

 

ハッシュ ド ビーフ 
Hashed beef with rice 
 

 

 

日替わりグラタン 
Gratin of the day 
 
 
 
オムライス 
Omelette rice 
 

 

 

チキンカレー 
Chicken curry with rice 
 
 
 
ビーフカレー 
Beef curry with rice 
 
 
 

和牛ビーフシチュー 
Beef stew 
 

¥1,630 
 

 

 

¥1,520 
 

 

 

 
¥1,420 
 
 
 
 
¥1,220 
 
 
 
 
¥1,020 
 
 
 
 
¥1,520 
 
 
 
 
¥3,050 
 
 

表示価格は消費税を含む金額です。 
All prices are Japanese Yen inclusive of 10% consumption tax 

  

食材によるアレルギーなどがございましたら、予めスタッフへお申し付けください。 
Kindly inform our staff  prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing ingredients 

or are observing dietary restrictions. 
 

   アラカルト / A la carte  
（11：30～14：00・17：30～20：30L.O.) 

スープ 
Soup 
 

サラダ 
Salad 
 

プティデザート 
Petit dessert 
 

パン又はライス 
Bread or Rice 
 

¥610 
 
 
¥540 
 
 

¥600 
 

 

¥300 
 

※上記にプラス￥１５０でコーヒーが付きます。 
Coffee is included for positive 150 yen as above 

※上記にプラス￥４５０でコーヒーとデザートが付きます。 
Coffee and dessert are included for positive 450 yen as above 



コーヒー 
Coffee 
 

紅茶 
Tea 
 

オレンジジュース 
Orange juice 
 

トマトジュース 
Tomato juice 
 

生ビール 
Draft beer 
 
ビール（中） 
Beer medium-sized bottle 
 

ビール（小） 
Beer small bottle 
 

¥310 
 

 

¥310 
 

 
¥310 
 

 

¥310 
 
 
¥610 
 
 
¥660 
 
 
¥510 
 
 

表示価格は消費税を含む金額です。 
All prices are Japanese Yen inclusive of 10% consumption tax 

  

食材によるアレルギーなどがございましたら、予めスタッフへお申し付けください。 
Kindly inform our staff  prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing ingredients 

or are observing dietary restrictions. 
 

   ドリンク / Drink 
（11：30～14：00・17：30～20：30L.O.) 

ブルーナイル（小） 
Blue Nile beer 
 

ルビーナイルビール（小） 
Ruby Nile beer 
 
ホワイトナイルビール（小）  
White Nile beer 
 

ノンアルコールビール 
Beerlike beverage 
 

日本酒 
Japanese Sake 
 
グラスワイン 
Glass of wine 
 
ワイン（ボトル） 
bottled wine 
 
ワイン（カラフ） 
Wine（Carafe） 
 
 

¥700 
 
 
¥700 
 
 

¥700 
 

 

¥510 
 

 

¥710 
 

 

¥510    ¥730 
（チリ産ワイン）   （学士会館ワイン） 

 

¥3,050   ¥4,000 
（チリ産ワイン）   （学士会館ワイン） 

 
¥1,630   ¥2,140 
（チリ産ワイン）   （学士会館ワイン） 


