## アラカルト / A la carte

 $(11:30\sim14:00\cdot17:30\sim20:30L.O.)$ 

エビフライ Fried prawn	¥1,630
ハッシュド ビーフ Hashed beef with rice	¥1,520
日替わりグラタン Gratin of the day	¥1,420
オムライス Omelette rice	¥1,220
チキンカレー Chicken curry with rice	¥1,020
ビーフカレー Beef curry with rice	¥1,520
和牛ビーフシチュー Beef stew	¥3,050

※上記にプラス¥150でコーヒーが付きます。
Coffee is included for positive 150 yen as above
※上記にプラス¥450でコーヒーとデザートが付きます。
Coffee and dessert are included for positive 450 yen as above

スープ Soup	¥610
サラダ Salad	¥540
プティデザート Petit dessert	¥600
パン又はライス Bread or Rice	¥300

食材によるアレルギーなどがございましたら、予めスタッフへお申し付けください。 Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing ingredients or are observing dietary restrictions.

> 表示価格は消費税を含む金額です。 All prices are Japanese Yen inclusive of 10% consumption tax

## ドリンク / Drink

(11:30~14:00·17:30~20:30L.O.)

コーヒー Coffee	¥310	
紅茶 Tea	¥310	
オレンジジュース Orange juice	¥310	
トマトジュース Tomato juice	¥310	
生ビール Draft beer	¥610	
ビール(中) Beer medium-sized bottle	¥660	
ビール(小) Beer small bottle	¥510	
ブルーナイル(小) Blue Nile beer	¥700	
ルビーナイルビール(小) Ruby Nile beer	¥700	
ホワイトナイルビール(小) White Nile beer	¥700	
ノンアルコールビール Beerlike beverage	¥510	
日本酒 Japanese Sake	¥710	
グラスワイン Glass of wine	¥510 (チリ産ワイン)	¥730 (学士会館ワイン)
ワイン (ボトル) bottled wine	¥3,050 (チリ産ワイン)	¥4,000 (学士会館ワイン)
ワイン (カラフ) Wine (Carafe)	¥1,630 (チリ産ワイン)	¥2,140 (学士会館ワイン)

食材によるアレルギーなどがございましたら、予めスタッフへお申し付けください。 Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing ingredients or are observing dietary restrictions.